11/26/2024

NDDOT RIMS HIGHWAY PROJECTS

ACTIVITIES/TASKS FOR PCN: 24525

PROJECT: NH-4-083(166)198

PCN: 24525 PROJECT LENGTH: 1.4756
PROJECT COMPLETE DATE: 07/15/2026 BID
TYPES OF WORK: CURB RAMPS

EST. # PROJECTED ACTUAL PROJECTED
DAYS START END END
0 11/21/2024 11/21/2024
0 12/01/2024
0 11/26/2024
0 10/12/2026
0 10/12/2026
0 10/12/2026
0 10/12/2026
0 02/01/2025
0 08/12/2026
0 08/12/2026
0 08/12/2026
0 08/12/2026
0 04/01/2025
0 04/08/2025
0 07/08/2025
0 08/01/2025
0 10/28/2026
0 08/01/2025
0 09/01/2025
0 09/08/2025
0 05/26/2027
0 05/26/2027
0 05/26/2027
0 10/01/2025
0 10/15/2025
0 10/15/2025
0 11/01/2025
0 01/01/2026
0 01/15/2026
0 02/15/2026

20TH AVE SW TO BURDICK EXPRESSWAY

FHWA INTERACTION: LIMIT
OPENING DATE: 01/01/2028

SEQ

330

PR WwN

P& w N o

130

132

280

503

515

551

281

18

16

17

301

699

655

700

552

660

671

ACTIVITY/TASK
MILESTONE COMMITTEE REVIEW

ASSIGN PROJECT DESIGNER
- UTILITY COORDINATOR

- R/W AGENT

- PROJECT CONCEPT REPORT
- ENVIRONMENTAL LIAISON
- DESIGNER

TRAFFIC DATA

- TRAFFIC VOLUME - URBAN
- TRAFFIC VOLUME - RURAL
- TURN MOVEMENT COUNTS

- EQUIVALENT SINGLE AXLE LOADS (ESALS)
FIELD REVIEW

SECTION 106 COORDINATION

SECTION 106 APPLICATION

GROUND SURVEY
- 90-1 SURVEY

SURVEY TRANSMITTAL

PRELIMINARY UTILITY COORDINATION
SECTION 106 COMPLIANCE

- TRADITIONAL CULTURAL SPECIALIST
- CULTURAL REPRESENTATIVE

- CULTURAL CONSULTANT

CATEX BY DEFINITION

RIGHT OF WAY COST

DESIGN RIGHT OF WAY LIMITS

RIGHT OF WAY AUTHORIZATION
PRELIMINARY UTILITY ENGINEERING

ABSTRACTS/TITLE INFORMATION

RIGHT OF WAY PLATS PRELIMINARY TO ETS

EXHIBITS FOR CURB RAMPS

0 04/01/2026
0 04/15/2026
0 06/01/2026
0 06/15/2026
0 07/01/2026
0 07/15/2026
0 07/15/2026
0 07/15/2026

0 09/01/2027

830

893

753

820

825

869

865

828

895

UTILITY CONFLICT PLANS

CPM INFO TO LOCAL GOVT

COST ESTIMATE TO LOCAL GOVT

PLANS IN HAND FIELD INSPECTION

PLAN DELIVERY FOR FINAL PLAN REVIEW

PROJECT COMPLETION

ACQUISITION

PLAN COMPLETION DATE

COST MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

- MILESTONE

TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT:

DIVISION
PROGRAMMING

DESIGN
DESIGN
ETS
DESIGN
ETS
DESIGN

PLANNING

PLANNING

PLANNING

PLANNING

PLANNING

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

ASSET
ASSET
ASSET
ASSET
ASSET

FARGO DISTRICT

DESIGN

DESIGN

ETS

ETS

ETS

ETS

DESIGN

ETS

DESIGN

ETS

DESIGN

ETS

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

DESIGN

ETS

DESIGN

LOCAL GOVERNMENT

DT3-252-AA PAGE 1
REQUESTED BY: JENEIN1

MANAGEME
MANAGEME
MANAGEME
MANAGEME
MANAGEME

PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE

NON-DOT ENTITY

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT

CONSULTANT



