PROJECT: NH-4-083(166)198 20TH AVE SW TO BURDICK EXPRESSWAY TYPE OF IMPROVEMENT: PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE PCN: 24525 PROJECT LENGTH: 1.4756 FHWA INTERACTION: LIMIT

PCN: 24525 PROJECT LENGTH: 1.4/56 FHWA INTERACTION: LIMIT PROJECT COMPLETE DATE: 07/15/2026 BID OPENING DATE: 01/01/2028

TYPES OF WORK: CURB RAMPS

EST. #	PROJECTED START	ACTUAL END	PROJECTED END	SEQ #	ACTIVITY/TASK	DIVISION	NON-DOT ENTITY
0	SIAKI		11/21/2024		MILESTONE COMMITTEE REVIEW	PROGRAMMING	NON-DOI ENIIII
0 0 0 0 0			12/01/2024 11/26/2024 10/12/2026 10/12/2026 10/12/2026 10/12/2026	1 2 3 1	ASSIGN PROJECT DESIGNER - UTILITY COORDINATOR - R/W AGENT - PROJECT CONCEPT REPORT - ENVIRONMENTAL LIAISON - DESIGNER	DESIGN DESIGN ETS DESIGN ETS DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0 0 0 0			08/12/2026 08/12/2026	2 3 4	TRAFFIC DATA - TRAFFIC VOLUME - URBAN - TRAFFIC VOLUME - RURAL - TURN MOVEMENT COUNTS - EQUIVALENT SINGLE AXLE LOADS (ESALS)	PLANNING & ASSET MANAGEME PLANNING & ASSET MANAGEME PLANNING & ASSET MANAGEME PLANNING & ASSET MANAGEME PLANNING & ASSET MANAGEME	
0			04/01/2025	130	FIELD REVIEW	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			04/08/2025	132	SECTION 106 COORDINATION	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			07/08/2025	280	SECTION 106 APPLICATION	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0					GROUND SURVEY - 90-1 SURVEY	DESIGN FARGO DISTRICT	CONSULTANT
0			08/01/2025	515	SURVEY TRANSMITTAL	DESIGN	
0			09/01/2025	551	PRELIMINARY UTILITY COORDINATION	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0 0 0			05/26/2027 05/26/2027	18 16	SECTION 106 COMPLIANCE - TRADITIONAL CULTURAL SPECIALIST - CULTURAL REPRESENTATIVE - CULTURAL CONSULTANT	ETS ETS ETS	
0			10/01/2025	301	CATEX BY DEFINITION	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			10/15/2025	699	RIGHT OF WAY COST	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			10/15/2025	655	DESIGN RIGHT OF WAY LIMITS	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			11/01/2025	700	RIGHT OF WAY AUTHORIZATION	ETS	
0			01/01/2026	552	PRELIMINARY UTILITY ENGINEERING	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			01/15/2026	660	ABSTRACTS/TITLE INFORMATION	ETS	CONSULTANT
0					RIGHT OF WAY PLATS PRELIMINARY TO ETS	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			04/01/2026	830	UTILITY CONFLICT PLANS	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			04/15/2026	893	CPM INFO TO LOCAL GOVT	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			06/01/2026	753	COST ESTIMATE TO LOCAL GOVT	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			06/15/2026	820	PLANS IN HAND FIELD INSPECTION	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			07/01/2026	825	PLAN DELIVERY FOR FINAL PLAN REVIEW	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			07/15/2026	869	PROJECT COMPLETION	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			07/15/2026	865	ACQUISITION	ETS	CONSULTANT
0			07/15/2026	828	PLAN COMPLETION DATE	DESIGN	CONSULTANT
0			09/01/2027	895	COST MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT	LOCAL GOVERNMENT	